
200 Texas Street
Fort Worth, TexasCity of Fort Worth

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1M&C 23-0330 Name:

Status:Type: Award of Contract Consent Passed

File created: In control:4/19/2023 CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action:4/25/2023 4/25/2023

Title: (ALL) Authorize Execution of a Professional Services Agreement with the Fort Worth Convention and
Visitors Bureau d/b/a Visit Fort Worth, in the Amount of $16,650,908.00 for Fiscal Year 2023, to
Market and Promote Fort Worth for a Term of Five Years with Two One-Year Renewal
Options, Reallocate Appropriations in the Fiscal Year 2023 Adopted Budget of the Culture and
Tourism Fund, and Adopt Appropriation Ordinances in the General Fund and Culture and Tourism
Fund and  Amend the Fiscal Year 2023 Adopted Budgets

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. M&C 23-0330, 2. VFW - City Agreement (clean draft)(3.28.23).pdf, 3. ORD.APP
25FWCVB2023CONTRACT NON D_10100 (1).pdf, 4. ORD.APP 25FWCVB2023CONTRACT
correction.pdf, 5. ORD.APP 25FWCVB2023CONTRACT (1).pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCITY COUNCIL4/25/2023 1

City of Fort Worth Printed on 4/28/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

